
OPEN TOP 10 Qualify Final Total

1 Ian Hutchings 3371 Wakefield Nelson 294.18 198.09 492.27

2 Robert Dalzell 6539 Rangiora Ashley 295.18 197.08 492.26

3 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 295.2 195.07 490.27

4 Richard Sampey 7880 Blenheim Marlborough 296.18 193.08 489.26

5 Val Wadsworth 6027 RSA Marlborough 297.17 192.07 489.24

6 Conan Griffin 3935 Amberley Ashley 296.2 192.08 488.28

7 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 295.16 193.05 488.21

8 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 296.17 191.04 487.21

9 Alan Gibbs 8584 Richmond Nelson 294.14 189.07 483.21

10 Denva Wren 3690 Paparoa Christchurch 298.21 DNS 298.21

B,C,D GRADE TOP 10 Qualify Final Total

1 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 296.17 191.04 487.21

2 Matthew Little 5713 Rangiora Ashley 290.12 194.11 484.23

3 Hamish Henderson 5559 Culverden Nth Cant 291.15 192.03 483.18

4 Rex Schroder 6008 RSA Marlborough 290.12 193.05 483.17

5 Mary-Ann Reinke RSA Marlborough 290.12 192.09 482.21

6 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 289.11 193.09 482.20

7 Adam Langbridge 6633 Wood Nelson 289.11 190.07 479.18

8 Peter Slinn 6074 Wood Nelson 290.12 189.04 479.16

9 Lanelle McArthur 5166 Coronation Ashburton 291.19 DNS 291.19

10 Nicole Irvine 3697 RSA Marlborough 291.15 DNS 291.15

MASTER GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Denva Wren 3690 Paparoa Christchurch 100.07 98.05 100.09 298.21

2 Val Wadsworth 6027 RSA Marlborough 99.06 98.04 100.07 297.17

3 Richard Sampey 7880 Blenheim Marlborough 99.07 98.06 99.05 296.18

4 Robert Dalzell 6539 Rangiora Ashley 98.07 99.06 98.05 295.18

5 Regan Cowe 5564 RSA Marlborough 99.05 98.03 97.05 294.13

6 Greg Menzies 6362 Ashburton Ashburton 95.02 100.05 99.05 294.12

7 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 100.07 96.04 97.05 293.16

8 Adrian Black 2310 Culverden North Cant'y 97.02 97.04 99.07 293.13

9 Martin Fleming 5552 Mayfield Ashburton 94.03 99.05 98.06 291.14

10 Daniel Keis 1080 Richmond WMC Christchurch 96.04 97.03 97.06 290.13

11 Sarah Black 5617 Culverden North Cant'y 97.05 94.03 96.04 287.12

12 Steve White 1907 Martinborough Wairarapa 91.03 98.06 97.04 286.13
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A GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Conan Griffin 3935 Amberley Ashley 99.07 99.08 98.05 296.20

2 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 98.07 98.06 99.07 295.20

3 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 97.03 100.07 98.06 295.16

4 Ian Hutchings 3371 Wakefield Nelson 96.05 100.07 98.06 294.18

5 Alan Gibbs 8584 Richmond Nelson 97.05 98.05 99.04 294.14

6 Sandy Bennett 4013 Coronation Ashburton 96.02 99.04 99.05 294.11

7 Steve McArthur 6199 Coronation Ashburton 95.03 100.05 98.06 293.14

8 Barry Fickling 6098 Wakefield Nelson 98.03 98.06 97.04 293.13

9 Peter Boerlage 1158 West Eyreton Ashley 97.07 99.05 96.04 292.16

10 Kim Bishell 1585 RSA Marlborough 98.05 95.04 99.06 292.15

11 Graeme Vallance 6127 Defence Nelson 95.04 100.03 97.04 292.11

12 Adam Pottinger 5602 Paparoa Christchurch 98.05 97.05 96.02 291.12

13 Richard Evans 3252 Blenheim Marlborough 97.03 94.03 99.07 290.13

14 Nina McKenzie 4922 Coronation Ashburton 96.03 95.05 98.05 289.13

15 Phillippa Fleming 4949 Mayfield Ashburton 92.01 100.07 96.06 288.14

16 Ian Inwood 6108 Wakefield Nelson 97.04 95.04 96.04 288.12

17 Nick Stewart 2771 Coronation Ashburton 96.03 96.03 96.04 288.10

18 David Baigent 6101 Wakefield Nelson 97.02 98.06 93.00 288.08

19 Glenn Harris 6021 RSA Marlborough 96.02 94.01 98.03 288.06

20 Bryan Hunter 6372 Coronation Ashburton 94.04 98.01 95.02 287.07

21 Bill Getz 3768 Kaikoura Nth Cant 94.03 97.04 95.04 286.11

22 John Fleming 6148 Mayfield Ashburton 95.04 95.04 96.03 286.11

23 Keith Brown 1351 Amberley Ashley 97.04 92.02 97.03 286.09

24 Rex Gardiner 1372 Dunsandel Ellesmere 92.02 96.03 97.05 285.10

B GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 98.07 100.03 98.07 296.17

2 Lanelle McArthur 5166 Coronation Ashburton 96.05 99.08 96.06 291.19

3 Nicole Irvine 3697 RSA Marlborough 98.04 100.10 93.01 291.15

4 Rex Schroder 6008 RSA Marlborough 95.05 99.04 96.03 290.12

5 Matthew Little 5713 Rangiora Ashley 95.04 99.03 96.05 290.12

6 Peter Slinn 6074 Wood Nelson 98.06 96.03 96.03 290.12

7 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 94.02 97.04 98.05 289.11

8 Scott Green 4061 Wakefield Nelson 94.01 98.04 97.04 289.09

9 TJ Stewart 1775 Coronation Ashburton 94.02 98.02 97.01 289.05

10 Savanna McArthur 4769 Coronation Ashburton 97.06 93.02 98.06 288.14

11 Terry Knight 5443 RSA Marlborough 96.04 95.03 96.04 287.11

12 Josh Schroder 4531 RSA Marlborough 95.03 97.03 95.02 287.08

13 Sean Hayes TSNZ 96.05 96.03 94.01 286.09

14 Sheryl Guyton 4292 Wakefield Nelson 94.03 96.04 95.04 285.11

15 Amy-Grace McIlraith 5527 Cashmere Nth Cant. 94.01 99.05 92.01 285.07

16 John Chauval 6030 Blenheim Marlborough 92.04 95.02 94.03 281.09

17 Bruce Ward 3291 Wood Nelson 96.03 93.02 92.02 281.07

18 Barry Till 6203 Richmond WMC Christchurch 98.04 90.02 188.06



C GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Hamish Henderson 5559 Culverden Nth Cant 96.03 96.06 99.06 291.15

2 Mary-Ann Reinke RSA Marlborough 95.03 97.04 98.05 290.12

3 Stewart Findlay 1396 RSA Marlborough 95.03 98.04 95.03 288.10

4 Emma Inch 4237 Defence Nelson 97.04 95.00 96.03 288.07

5 Jayden Collett 4719 Coronation Ashburton 94.02 97.03 95.02 286.07

6 John Mann 5590 Richmond Nelson 96.02 96.02 93.03 285.07

7 Peter Webster 8512 RSA Marlborough 93.02 93.02 98.06 284.10

8 Ryan Harris 5794 RSA Marlborough 93.03 94.03 97.03 284.09

9 Shirley Herridge 2326 Coronation Ashburton 91.02 99.02 93.01 283.05

10 Paul Smits 3827 City Christchurch 94.01 92.01 94.01 280.03

11 Clinton Whyte 4790 Services Marlborough 94.01 93.01 92.01 279.03

12 Barry Green 1750 Wakefield Nelson 94.01 91.02 93.02 278.05

13 Cameron Gibbons 4264 Wakefield Nelson 92.00 95.01 91.01 278.02

14 Lindsay McAlpine 2718 RSA Marlborough 91.02 91.01 95.02 277.05

15 Dawn Ackers-Chauval 4841 Blenheim Marlborough 91.00 88.01 92.01 271.02

D GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Adam Langbridge 6633 Wood Nelson 96.04 96.05 97.02 289.11

2 Jude Warman 6536 RSA Marlborough 96.03 92.03 97.05 285.11

3 Ashley Marsh Culverden Nth Cant 93.02 95.03 97.06 285.11

4 Gary Pearson 6666 Wood Nelson 95.03 93.02 97.04 285.09

5 Ryan Wells 6713 Culverden Nth Cant 94.03 97.04 94.01 285.08

6 Nicola Henderson 6555 Culverden Nth Cant 94.03 95.02 94.02 283.07

7 James McIlraith Culverden Nth Cant 86.01 97.06 96.03 279.10

8 David Martin 6688 Wood Nelson 95.03 90.00 94.03 279.06

9 Angus McIlraith 6706 Culverden Nth Cant 91.03 94.02 93.02 278.07

10 Livy Guyton 6294 Wakefield Nelson 92.04 90.01 92.01 274.06

11 Logan McArthur 5167 Coronation Ashburton 91.03 90.01 93.02 274.06

12 Sarah Laugesen 6531 Kaikoura Nth Cant 87.02 93.01 93.02 273.05

13 Billyjo Wells Culverden Nth Cant 93.06 87.01 79.01 259.08

14 Ashleigh McKay Culverden Nth Cant 73.00 79.00 88.02 240.02


